
CARMEL SCHOOL, MADHUPUR 
List of Holidays 2024-25 

Sl. No. Date Day Holiday 

1 25th March 2024 Monday Holi 

2 29th March 2024 Friday Good Friday 

3 30th March 2024 Saturday Holy Saturday 

4 10th April 2024 Wednesday Eid-ul-Fitar 

5 11th April 2024 Thursday Sarhul 

6 17th April 2024 Wednesday Rama Navami 

7 
17th May 2024 

to 
 19th June 2024 

 Summer Vacation 
Reopens – 20th June 2024. 

8 17th July 2024 Wednesday Muharram 

9 15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

10 19th August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

11 26th August 2024 Monday Janmashtami 

12 16th September 2024 Monday Milad un-Nabi 

13 02nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

14 
 08th October 2024 
                      to 
        12th October 2024 

 Dussehra 
Reopens- 14th October 2024. 

15 
1st  November 2024 

to 
9th  November 2024 

 Deepawali & Chhat Puja 
Reopens- 11th November 2024.   

16 15th  November 2024 Friday Jharkhand Day 

17 
   23rd  December 2024 
                to 
   2nd  January 2025 

 Winter Vacation 
Reopens- 3rd January 2025. 

18 14th January 2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

19 26th January 2025 Sunday Republic Day 

20 26th February 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

21 14th March 2025 Friday Holi 

First Unit Test 9th – 16th May 2024 

Half Yearly Exam 23rd September – 8th October 2024 

Second Unit Test 14th December- 21st December 2024 

Annual Exam 13th February – 28th February 2025 

Note- All Muslim festivals subject to the appearance of moon.   

 


